

CITY OF DORAL

DORAL GOVERNMENT CENTER 8401 NW 53 TERRACE DORAL, FLORIDA 33166

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-5670 Version: 1 Name: Supporting Peace for Israel and Palestine

Type: Resolution Status: Agenda Ready
File created: 5/1/2024 In control: Council Meeting

On agenda: 5/8/2024 Final action:

Title: A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF DORAL, FLORIDA,

SUPPORTING PEACE AND SECURITY FOR ALL INNOCENT CIVILIANS IN ISRAEL AND

PALESTINE; AND PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE

Sponsors: Mayor Fraga

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memo, 2. Res. No. 24-Supporting Peace for Israel and Palestine

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF DORAL, FLORIDA, SUPPORTING PEACE AND SECURITY FOR ALL INNOCENT CIVILIANS IN ISRAEL AND PALESTINE; AND PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE